
 
2020 CMOM Package 1 (Large Diameter) 
Solicitation No. CO-00486, Job No. 20-4516 

 
MANDATORY PRE-BID MEETING  

May 31, 2022 @ 11:00AM 

Sign-In Sheet 

1 SAWS – SMWB 
Specialist Tracy Burns Tracy.burns@saws.org 

210-233-2950 

2 SAK Construction Patrick Hale phale@sakcon.com 203-491-7231 
3 Miller Bros. Dominic Hamilton dhamilton@millerbros.us 210-422-1931 
4 Texas Pride  Luis Guerra Luis.Guerra@texasprideutilities.com 832-607-0707 
5 SAWS Victor Mendoza Victor.mendoza@saws.org  
6 BGE Abdel Hamed ahamed@bgeinc.com  
7 Mendez 

Engineering Marcus Cantu mcantu@mendezengineering.com 
 

8 Unintech KW Chan kchan@unintech.com  
9 

SAWS – Contract 
Administration 

Roxanne Lockhart, 
Contract 

Administrator Roxanne.lockhart@saws.org 

210-233-3095 
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